e

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments

FAIR

Ltd t/a KWV

7646

021 - 8073911

2012/018792/07
E: FLO-ID 28503

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephone: 5
Reqj No. :
at Req No: 4110261833

05.08.2024

4741655436

110940984

Gross Waeight :

Customer Order Date:

Custemer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

Loading Status:

88.230kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT

T C

KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 594

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901395
901406
201186
901036
9501074
901405
900559
901082

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIBB:
700026325

901155

700025956
700025945
700022660
700025170
700022126
700025947
700025052
70002578%

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml) cs
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) cs
Ponchoa Tequila Coffee 6x750ml (o]
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt cs
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml cs

KWV 12Yr 0ld Brandy 6{1x750ml) cs

ﬁod (oobl % —

Bug Stag 10{(15x20ml) Pc

Signeq:

Lig

150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 275
24 x 275
6 x 750

150 x 20
6 x 2000
6 x 750

& x 750

2.0
2.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

155.00
155.00
327.12
273.20
1,556.94
155.00
602.76
440.34

Item reject]

5.70
5.70
4.10
3.20
13.70
5.70
1.30
6.40

d - No o

1,

tock

l4e6.16 146.16 21.%2 168.08
146.16 584.66 87.70 672.36
313.71 627.42 94.11 721.53
264.46 528.92 79.34 608.26
343.64 1,343.¢64 201.55 1,545.19
146.16 876.59 131.55 1,008.54
£91.31 591.31 88.70 680.01
412.16 412.16 61.82 473.98

mag:

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms

" ZAR

End of month, plus three days

Bank Details: Cheque Acc )
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




Ldéfe Plinted: 12.08.2024 13:06:25

'Store=DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
"KEO1 Meer En Gee

iPOD Date/Time: 12.08.2024 13:06:16 )
Warshay Invesiments (Pty)Ltd 1000207531 .

ASN Number:

Tnvoice Number: 0041110713

Vehicle Trip lumber: 47969382

Received By: $SINGH327 (Sharmila Singh)
Vehicle Regisiration: FZIWB04FS

Driver: nyawo

Terminal ID: KCO1BDW0026598

" Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5006404453

2024
===:=:::==::G()ODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
" Article Descr-ption
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
"BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940820 1% 15
" BUG REED SHOOTLR 20M. ‘
6003705940844 4% 15
; KWV BRANDY & COLA 275ML
i 6002323021919 2X 24
HOOCH STRAWBERRY 27%ML
6002323020202 2X 24
i PONCHDS 1910 “EQUILA COFFEE 750ML
© o 1600970594063¢ 1X 6
Fe--BUG BI.UE SHOOVER 20ML | '
6003705940851 " s e 6. X150
22
i CIAD PARADISE BLISS 2t
. 6002323012008 1X 6
FRULT LAGOON STRAWBERRY DAIGUIRI 750ML
1600970594061 1X 6
' sku Tot: 279 .
Totals: 18 }
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